Place

1

2
3
4
5
6

Group: Final
Total Time

12.3362
12.3764
12.4724
12.4964
12.4994
12.5992

Car Name

Tesla Model 11

Mr Car 100

Charles Bartholomew
Life in Dream Car

The Executioner

PM 15




Place

Group: Taylorsville

Total Time

Avg MPH

Primary Activit
Racer

Car Name

1

12.3282

239.22

Henry H.

Tesla Model 11

12.3681

238.45

William H.

Mr Car 100

12.5812

234.41

Rylie S.

The Executioner

12.6302

233.50

Vance W.

Snake Chaser 85

12.6422

233.28

Jaycee W.

The Minions Machine

12.6681

232.81

Lyla R.

Ice Cream Machine

12.6722

232.73

Logan C.

Dog Feet

12.7704

230.94

Carly C.

Squeaky Cheese

12.8124

230.18

Harper M.

Cut the Cheese

12.8414

229.66

Colin N.

The Stomper

12.8502

229.51

Max R.

Fast

12.8733

229.10

Randy M.

The X-Factor

12.9074

228.49

Elissa W.

Stranger Danger

12.9422

227.88

Mckenna M.

Shine Bright

12.9723

227.35

Jade W.

Grogus Pod

13.1033

225.07

Eva N.

The Big Splash

13.2383

222.78

Kora H.

Fastest Donut

13.3752

220.50

LoganT.

Speedy

13.4844

218.71

Sophie M.

Chompy




Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Group: Taylorsville

Total Time

12.4583
12.4851
12.5654
12.5961
12.6154
12.6292
12.6362
12.6993
12.7082
12.7413
12.7844
13.5593

Avg MPH
236.73

236.22
234.71
234.14
233.78
233.52
233.39
232.23

YM/YW Group

Car Name

Charles Bartholomew
Life in Dream Car
PM 15

Lightning McQueen
Beach Break

The White Wonder
Lada Fast
Ring...Ring...Hello
Bunnies

Purple People Eater
The School Bus

Cheese




